
 
 

EXHIBIT C 
 
 

Sample bill for BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS, LLC 
 

 



Address Service Requested 

D Chee~ here for change of address (see reverse for details) 

Invoice Information 

Invoice Date 
Mailed By 
Account Number 
Invoice Number 
Due Date 
Total Due 

Summary of Charges 

Balance Information 

Previous Balance 

Payments Received 

Past Due Balance 

New Charges 
New Usage Charges 
Monthly Service Charges 

Total New Charges 

Total Amount Due 

page 1 

09/01/2012 
9/1 0/2012 

1037 
485766 

09/28/2012 
$0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Remittance Section 
Invoice Date: 
Account Number: 
Invoice Number: 
Due Date: 
Total Due: 

09/01/2012 
1037 

485766 
09/28/2012 

$0.00 
Amount Enclosed $ ~---,--,---- -
Please write your :.r.r.n,,nt n11mhAr nn vru ir di<>r.k :.nrl 
make payable to __ _ . ______ --··-·-· - · ·· ----

To pay by Credit Card or Automatic Draft, fill out the Information on lhe reverse side 

~ iiJ Ill 

Zero Balance - Do Not Pay 

SIP Trunking • Solution Applications & Benefits 

• Reduce monthly telephony & Internet costs by using a 
single connection for both . 
• Lower usage-related costs with competitive 
domestic, toll-free & international calling, plus free 
intra-company calls for multi-location businesses 
• Eliminate the need for Primary Rate Interface (PRI) 
connections 
• Maximize flexibility & efficiency by purchasing 
incremental capacity as needed , as opposed to adding a 
full T1 or paying a premium for fractional T1s 
• Further reduce long distance charges in an IP PBX 
environment by outsourcing PSTN connectivity .. ... . 
• Service is available anywhere a customer uses an 
Internet connection 
• Establish local telephone numbers from almost any wire 
center 
• Begin leveraging the functional advantages of VoIP 
without discarding existing investments in a traditional 
phone system by utilizing Integrated Access 
Devices 
• Experience improved voice quality over traditional analog 
lines 

Contact Us: Customer Service: 
24x7 Repair: 
Website: 




