EXHIBIT C

Sample bill for BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS, LLC

Address Service Requested

Check here for change of address (see reverse for details)

Remittance Section

Invoice Date: Account Number: Invoice Number: Due Date: Total Due: Amount Enclosed

Please write your account number on vour check and make payable to ...

To pay by Credit Card or Automatic Draft, fill out the information on the reverse side







09/01/2012

09/28/2012

1037

\$0.00

485766

Zero Balance - Do Not Pay

Invoice Information	
Invoice Date Mailed By	09/01/2012 9/10/2012
Account Number Invoice Number	1037 485766
Due Date Total Due	09/28/2012 \$0.00
Summary of Charges	
Balance Information	
Previous Balance	0.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Summary of Charges	
Balance Information	
Previous Balance	0.00
Payments Received	0.00
Past Due Balance	0.00
New Charges	
New Usage Charges	0.00
Monthly Service Charges	0.00
Total New Charges	\$0.00
Total Amount Due	\$0.00

SIP Trunking - Solution Applications & Benefits

- Reduce monthly telephony & Internet costs by using a single connection for both.
- · Lower usage-related costs with competitive domestic, toll-free & international calling, plus free intra-company calls for multi-location businesses
- Eliminate the need for Primary Rate Interface (PRI) connections
- · Maximize flexibility & efficiency by purchasing incremental capacity as needed, as opposed to adding a full T1 or paying a premium for fractional T1s
- · Further reduce long distance charges in an IP PBX environment by outsourcing PSTN connectivity
- · Service is available anywhere a customer uses an Internet connection
- · Establish local telephone numbers from almost any wire
- Begin leveraging the functional advantages of VoIP without discarding existing investments in a traditional phone system by utilizing Integrated Access
- · Experience improved voice quality over traditional analog lines

